
T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Kyle Hooker 150 27 M 1 25-29 1 1 0:10:25.9 0:01:02.3 1 0:49:03.1 23.9MPH 0:00:43.1 1 0:19:45.8 5:12/M 1:21:00.2

2 Lane Seeley 293 43 M 1 40-44 1 4 0:13:35.6 0:01:13.9 2 0:50:39.8 23.1MPH 0:00:54.8 4 0:24:28.6 6:26/M 1:30:52.7

3 Richard Sivertson 305 47 M 1 45-49 1 2 0:11:28.6 0:01:42.5 5 0:57:07.3 20.5MPH 0:01:02.0 5 0:25:09.0 6:37/M 1:36:29.4

4 P. Oakley 320 53 M 1 50-54 1 16 0:14:47.5 0:01:51.4 4 0:56:15.0 20.8MPH 0:00:53.9 6 0:25:21.8 6:40/M 1:39:09.6

5 Michael Wallace 290 42 M 2 40-44 2 45 0:17:05.3 0:01:17.4 3 0:53:16.6 22.0MPH 0:00:54.5 13 0:27:19.0 7:11/M 1:39:52.8

6 Marina Stoermer 206 22 F 1 20-24 1 20 0:15:17.5 0:02:08.7 14 1:00:00.5 19.5MPH 0:01:08.0 8 0:25:32.6 6:43/M 1:44:07.3

7 Derek Van Wyhe 141 23 M 1 20-24 1 79 0:18:44.0 0:01:32.7 7 0:57:48.2 20.2MPH 0:00:51.1 7 0:25:26.9 6:42/M 1:44:22.9

8 Tim Brand 319 53 M 2 50-54 1 93 0:19:21.1 0:02:05.6 9 0:58:43.1 19.9MPH 0:00:58.8 2 0:23:33.7 6:12/M 1:44:42.3

9 Kaspar Mueller 169 33 M 1 30-34 1 76 0:18:39.6 0:02:55.3 8 0:58:07.8 20.1MPH 0:00:52.0 3 0:24:26.1 6:26/M 1:45:00.8

10 Stacia McInnes 361 47 F 1 45-49 1 15 0:14:46.7 0:01:36.1 13 0:59:36.8 19.6MPH 0:00:50.9 26 0:28:30.0 7:30/M 1:45:20.5

11 Bob Thome 333 60 M 1 60-64 1 25 0:15:36.4 0:02:00.3 11 0:59:25.3 19.7MPH 0:01:02.4 24 0:28:24.9 7:28/M 1:46:29.3

12 Zach Al Moreno 160 32 M 2 30-34 1 3 0:13:27.9 0:02:58.2 27 1:03:11.5 18.5MPH 0:01:14.5 10 0:25:48.5 6:47/M 1:46:40.6

13 Dan Oliver 299 45 M 2 45-49 1 13 0:14:27.1 0:02:07.8 24 1:02:10.0 18.8MPH 0:01:18.8 14 0:27:20.2 7:12/M 1:47:23.9

14 Michael Hanson 177 34 M 3 30-34 1 10 0:14:11.0 0:02:01.9 23 1:02:02.1 18.9MPH 0:01:07.5 21 0:28:15.6 7:26/M 1:47:38.1

15 Jason StPierre 171 34 M 4 30-34 1 26 0:15:37.8 0:01:40.9 12 0:59:35.9 19.6MPH 0:01:00.2 38 0:29:49.4 7:51/M 1:47:44.2

16 Sara McGrath 276 38 F 1 35-39 1 12 0:14:24.2 0:02:32.9 19 1:01:30.5 19.0MPH 0:01:07.6 23 0:28:22.9 7:28/M 1:47:58.1

17 Dave Gangadean 294 43 M 3 40-44 1 42 0:17:00.0 0:01:54.5 16 1:00:43.4 19.3MPH 0:01:51.6 20 0:28:15.5 7:26/M 1:49:45.0

18 Scott Petrie 317 51 M 3 50-54 1 34 0:16:27.6 0:02:27.7 17 1:01:22.5 19.1MPH 0:01:08.4 27 0:28:34.7 7:31/M 1:50:00.9

19 Annika Ushio 249 33 F 1 30-34 1 24 0:15:29.4 0:02:52.5 30 1:03:32.4 18.4MPH 0:01:09.1 30 0:28:49.8 7:35/M 1:51:53.2

20 Tyler Fraker 300 45 M 3 45-49 1 6 0:13:54.8 0:02:05.6 40 1:05:34.7 17.8MPH 0:01:06.0 39 0:29:54.0 7:52/M 1:52:35.1

21 Isaac Leitz 159 32 M 5 30-34 1 72 0:18:27.9 0:03:25.2 20 1:01:50.4 18.9MPH 0:01:29.4 17 0:27:40.0 7:17/M 1:52:52.9

22 Matthew Wiley 297 44 M 4 40-44 1 109 0:20:28.3 0:02:17.1 15 1:00:06.0 19.5MPH 0:01:14.0 31 0:28:50.0 7:35/M 1:52:55.4

23 Ben Kossick 193 39 M 1 35-39 1 136 0:22:03.0 0:02:33.5 10 0:59:18.2 19.7MPH 0:01:33.8 22 0:28:15.8 7:26/M 1:53:44.3

24 Corey Schlosser Hall 303 46 M 4 45-49 1 92 0:19:17.2 0:01:20.2 28 1:03:19.6 18.5MPH 0:01:07.5 34 0:29:04.1 7:39/M 1:54:08.6

25 Noah Loomis 136 20 M 2 20-24 1 37 0:16:43.0 0:02:24.9 48 1:07:15.1 17.4MPH 0:01:24.9 11 0:26:46.8 7:03/M 1:54:34.7

26 Cyrus Rafii 324 56 M 1 55-59 1 61 0:18:04.5 0:02:31.3 21 1:01:54.8 18.9MPH 0:01:24.6 54 0:31:29.6 8:17/M 1:55:24.8

27 Frazer Mann 340 67 M 1 65-69 1 44 0:17:05.2 0:02:49.0 39 1:05:31.9 17.9MPH 0:01:18.2 33 0:28:58.6 7:37/M 1:55:42.9

28 Keith Huntley 312 51 M 4 50-54 1 55 0:17:42.9 0:02:20.6 32 1:03:50.6 18.3MPH 0:01:18.2 45 0:30:38.5 8:04/M 1:55:50.8

29 Reid Smith 152 28 M 2 25-29 1 64 0:18:10.4 0:02:00.6 38 1:05:17.4 17.9MPH 0:01:42.7 35 0:29:08.2 7:40/M 1:56:19.3

30 Craig Lacy 178 35 M 2 35-39 1 51 0:17:27.1 0:02:33.8 45 1:06:28.2 17.6MPH 0:01:12.7 29 0:28:49.2 7:35/M 1:56:31.0

31 Thomas Pozarycki 291 42 M 5 40-44 1 68 0:18:14.5 0:01:41.4 46 1:06:31.3 17.6MPH 0:01:03.8 37 0:29:33.2 7:47/M 1:57:04.2

32 Erin Stoltz 253 35 F 2 35-39 1 62 0:18:08.1 0:02:43.2 25 1:02:29.2 18.7MPH 0:01:35.9 64 0:32:12.1 8:28/M 1:57:08.5

33 Jessica Zylstra 240 31 F 2 30-34 1 66 0:18:12.0 0:01:39.2 37 1:05:16.3 17.9MPH 0:01:08.8 49 0:30:56.9 8:08/M 1:57:13.2

34 Kristi Eager 345 42 F 1 40-44 1 14 0:14:29.0 0:02:23.3 41 1:05:36.6 17.8MPH 0:01:16.7 84 0:33:39.7 8:51/M 1:57:25.3

35 Matthew Wilson 139 22 M 3 20-24 1 90 0:19:13.5 0:05:27.7 34 1:04:14.4 18.2MPH 0:01:27.1 12 0:27:08.5 7:08/M 1:57:31.2
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36 Timothy Dwyer 187 37 M 3 35-39 1 8 0:14:02.9 0:03:31.1 61 1:09:58.9 16.7MPH 0:01:14.1 28 0:28:49.1 7:35/M 1:57:36.1

37 Emily Ransom 196 18 F 1 0-19 1 30 0:15:51.2 0:03:08.5 67 1:10:39.2 16.6MPH 0:00:41.6 16 0:27:27.5 7:13/M 1:57:48.0

38 Tom Stoltz 288 41 M 6 40-44 1 115 0:20:48.0 0:03:12.8 22 1:01:58.0 18.9MPH 0:01:59.7 41 0:30:05.0 7:55/M 1:58:03.5

39 Karen Leitz 236 31 F 3 30-34 1 69 0:18:19.6 0:03:00.0 57 1:09:21.7 16.9MPH 0:01:38.4 9 0:25:45.1 6:47/M 1:58:04.8

40 Mitchell Novack 323 56 M 2 55-59 1 41 0:16:58.9 0:03:51.4 26 1:02:55.5 18.6MPH 0:01:11.4 74 0:33:07.9 8:43/M 1:58:05.1

41 Alexander Moore 184 35 M 4 35-39 1 50 0:17:24.7 0:01:49.1 47 1:06:46.9 17.5MPH 0:01:16.9 50 0:31:02.8 8:10/M 1:58:20.4

42 Austen Davis 145 25 M 3 25-29 1 125 0:21:08.6 0:03:34.5 29 1:03:22.3 18.5MPH 0:02:31.5 18 0:27:59.2 7:22/M 1:58:36.1

43 BRAD Crouch 331 59 M 3 55-59 1 85 0:18:53.9 0:02:30.6 18 1:01:24.2 19.1MPH 0:01:39.0 92 0:34:18.4 9:02/M 1:58:46.1

44 Elise Miller 370 52 F 1 50-54 1 52 0:17:32.0 0:02:55.7 35 1:05:11.6 17.9MPH 0:01:55.5 55 0:31:46.2 8:22/M 1:59:21.0

45 Scott Simonsen 302 45 M 5 45-49 1 53 0:17:39.2 0:02:44.0 49 1:07:20.8 17.4MPH 0:02:13.0 47 0:30:55.2 8:08/M 2:00:52.2

46 Brenda Park 269 37 F 3 35-39 1 18 0:15:00.0 0:02:20.1 62 1:10:03.3 16.7MPH 0:01:32.5 58 0:31:59.8 8:25/M 2:00:55.7

47 George Henny 308 49 M 6 45-49 1 21 0:15:17.8 0:03:02.1 51 1:08:11.3 17.2MPH 0:01:06.6 83 0:33:37.2 8:51/M 2:01:15.0

48 Greg Hensrude 182 35 M 5 35-39 1 94 0:19:23.5 0:02:43.9 33 1:03:51.9 18.3MPH 0:01:14.7 93 0:34:37.4 9:07/M 2:01:51.4

49 Emily Gunn 250 34 F 4 30-34 1 166 0:24:27.0 0:02:05.3 31 1:03:42.4 18.4MPH 0:01:17.7 44 0:30:30.5 8:02/M 2:02:02.9

50 Blake Willeford 341 71 M 1 70-99 1 96 0:19:26.8 0:02:22.9 36 1:05:15.3 17.9MPH 0:01:13.6 87 0:33:48.6 8:54/M 2:02:07.2

51 Leslie Eisen 271 37 F 4 35-39 1 86 0:19:00.0 0:02:45.7 78 1:11:58.8 16.3MPH 0:01:41.1 15 0:27:25.9 7:13/M 2:02:51.5

52 william warnekros 338 64 M 2 60-64 1 121 0:20:59.7 0:03:08.4 44 1:06:11.0 17.7MPH 0:01:34.0 60 0:32:01.8 8:26/M 2:03:54.9

53 Emily Burns 217 25 F 1 25-29 1 46 0:17:11.5 0:04:35.5 55 1:08:57.1 17.0MPH 0:01:38.8 61 0:32:04.7 8:26/M 2:04:27.6

54 Matt Novack 144 25 M 4 25-29 1 47 0:17:18.6 0:02:42.7 54 1:08:56.1 17.0MPH 0:03:29.0 63 0:32:09.9 8:28/M 2:04:36.3

55 Dani Friedrich 247 32 F 5 30-34 1 119 0:20:52.1 0:04:26.2 53 1:08:45.0 17.0MPH 0:01:34.8 40 0:30:00.7 7:54/M 2:05:38.8

56 Robert Black 167 33 M 6 30-34 1 36 0:16:34.4 0:03:31.5 79 1:11:59.6 16.3MPH 0:02:06.7 56 0:31:55.0 8:24/M 2:06:07.2

57 Esther O'Reilly 251 34 F 6 30-34 1 59 0:17:59.2 0:02:59.6 80 1:12:05.4 16.2MPH 0:01:14.3 59 0:32:01.3 8:26/M 2:06:19.8

58 Ana Maria Spagna 363 48 F 2 45-49 1 29 0:15:42.8 0:03:13.5 89 1:13:54.8 15.8MPH 0:01:06.5 67 0:32:38.5 8:35/M 2:06:36.1

59 Annie Kean 207 22 F 2 20-24 1 111 0:20:32.1 0:04:50.6 60 1:09:58.2 16.7MPH 0:02:22.6 32 0:28:57.7 7:37/M 2:06:41.2

60 Patrick Kirk 162 32 M 7 30-34 1 23 0:15:27.4 0:03:18.9 63 1:10:03.4 16.7MPH 0:02:28.8 99 0:35:41.5 9:23/M 2:07:00.0

61 Mariah Ordonez 232 30 F 7 30-34 1 135 0:21:47.5 0:02:18.4 59 1:09:56.1 16.7MPH 0:02:06.4 52 0:31:12.3 8:13/M 2:07:20.7

62 Stacy Cannon 221 27 F 2 25-29 1 39 0:16:47.0 0:03:52.3 82 1:12:30.2 16.1MPH 0:02:23.8 62 0:32:08.7 8:27/M 2:07:42.0

63 Seyeon Malott 226 29 F 3 25-29 1 63 0:18:09.3 0:02:59.5 85 1:12:57.5 16.0MPH 0:03:01.3 48 0:30:56.6 8:08/M 2:08:04.2

64 Valerie Heggenes 353 45 F 3 45-49 1 40 0:16:57.0 0:03:56.8 84 1:12:46.5 16.1MPH 0:01:55.0 69 0:32:49.3 8:38/M 2:08:24.6

65 Gretchen Warnekros 231 30 F 8 30-34 1 54 0:17:41.7 0:02:29.8 91 1:14:04.9 15.8MPH 0:02:00.6 65 0:32:27.3 8:32/M 2:08:44.3

66 Kelly Dunning 254 35 F 5 35-39 1 84 0:18:52.1 0:02:38.9 65 1:10:28.2 16.6MPH 0:01:13.1 100 0:35:43.5 9:24/M 2:08:55.8

67 Nicholas Murphy 306 47 M 7 45-49 2 31 0:16:03.0 0:02:09.3 76 1:11:56.7 16.3MPH 0:01:47.1 113 0:37:09.6 9:47/M 2:09:05.7

68 Kirk Kallander 330 59 M 4 55-59 1 32 0:16:24.7 0:03:26.1 71 1:11:08.0 16.4MPH 0:02:07.0 105 0:36:06.5 9:30/M 2:09:12.3

69 Eric Baer 148 28 M 5 25-29 1 174 0:25:45.0 0:04:35.0 43 1:06:04.5 17.7MPH 0:01:53.5 53 0:31:14.9 8:13/M 2:09:32.9

70 Emily Hersh-Burdick 239 31 F 9 30-34 1 97 0:19:29.2 0:03:30.5 106 1:16:30.4 15.3MPH 0:00:47.9 42 0:30:11.8 7:57/M 2:10:29.8

71 Christopher Pope 311 50 M 5 50-54 1 88 0:19:06.7 0:02:30.4 66 1:10:36.1 16.6MPH 0:01:48.9 109 0:36:33.8 9:37/M 2:10:35.9

72 Michael Payne 309 49 M 8 45-49 1 103 0:19:59.4 0:03:03.5 83 1:12:39.9 16.1MPH 0:01:27.0 82 0:33:33.8 8:50/M 2:10:43.6

73 Emily Moss 278 39 F 6 35-39 1 89 0:19:12.9 0:02:21.5 96 1:14:24.4 15.7MPH 0:01:48.8 76 0:33:11.4 8:44/M 2:10:59.0

74 Nathan Brown 161 32 M 8 30-34 1 141 0:22:36.8 0:04:00.5 56 1:09:18.2 16.9MPH 0:01:26.7 86 0:33:47.6 8:53/M 2:11:09.8

75 Keith Gerhard 301 45 M 9 45-49 1 131 0:21:33.7 0:02:20.4 52 1:08:26.2 17.1MPH 0:01:36.1 115 0:37:19.1 9:49/M 2:11:15.5

76 Ellyce Shulman 275 38 F 7 35-39 1 56 0:17:49.1 0:03:58.9 69 1:10:40.1 16.6MPH 0:01:48.5 122 0:37:49.7 9:57/M 2:12:06.3
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77 Megan McCarroll 208 22 F 3 20-24 1 5 0:13:40.4 0:03:48.6 121 1:20:02.6 14.6MPH 0:01:19.2 79 0:33:23.3 8:47/M 2:12:14.1

78 Monte Prentice 310 49 M 10 45-49 2 22 0:15:21.0 0:03:31.5 90 1:14:03.9 15.8MPH 0:02:47.2 108 0:36:32.1 9:37/M 2:12:15.7

79 Kyoung Craddock 192 38 M 6 35-39 1 138 0:22:18.0 0:03:39.6 108 1:16:52.0 15.2MPH 0:01:22.4 19 0:28:07.5 7:24/M 2:12:19.5

80 Sara Young 346 42 F 2 40-44 1 137 0:22:08.0 0:02:50.9 73 1:11:31.9 16.4MPH 0:02:08.0 91 0:34:11.2 9:00/M 2:12:50.0

81 Michael Mequio 176 34 M 9 30-34 1 139 0:22:31.9 0:03:34.4 75 1:11:47.4 16.3MPH 0:01:13.4 88 0:33:59.5 8:57/M 2:13:06.6

82 Wade Melton 318 51 M 6 50-54 1 57 0:17:49.7 0:04:33.2 74 1:11:36.3 16.3MPH 0:02:30.1 111 0:36:45.0 9:40/M 2:13:14.3

83 Jonathan Kline 168 33 M 10 30-34 1 184 0:26:42.6 0:03:46.7 50 1:07:52.7 17.2MPH 0:01:17.1 85 0:33:43.7 8:52/M 2:13:22.8

84 Amy Burry 349 44 F 3 40-44 1 80 0:18:46.9 0:02:27.9 99 1:15:19.1 15.5MPH 0:01:36.4 97 0:35:13.0 9:16/M 2:13:23.3

85 Tim Janecke 285 40 M 7 40-44 1 95 0:19:26.3 0:05:02.9 72 1:11:16.1 16.4MPH 0:04:31.1 80 0:33:29.9 8:49/M 2:13:46.3

86 Linda Patterson 398 35 F 8 35-39 1 129 0:21:27.7 0:03:24.2 93 1:14:06.7 15.8MPH 0:01:56.5 73 0:33:06.1 8:43/M 2:14:01.2

87 Lillian Brunner 222 27 F 4 25-29 1 48 0:17:22.3 0:02:02.8 98 1:14:55.8 15.6MPH 0:01:21.2 127 0:38:48.1 10:13/M 2:14:30.2

88 Madeline Remmen 195 17 F 2 0-19 1 38 0:16:43.0 0:03:40.8 68 1:10:40.0 16.6MPH 0:01:25.2 143 0:42:21.6 11:09/M 2:14:50.6

89 Cory Dyer 316 51 M 7 50-54 1 160 0:24:10.1 0:03:33.1 70 1:10:44.9 16.5MPH 0:02:04.7 94 0:34:54.7 9:11/M 2:15:27.5

90 Bob Gunn 183 35 M 7 35-39 1 128 0:21:24.3 0:03:05.4 88 1:13:19.5 16.0MPH 0:02:36.1 96 0:35:12.5 9:16/M 2:15:37.8

91 Talmadge Hickman 315 51 M 8 50-54 1 77 0:18:41.0 0:04:07.7 87 1:13:15.8 16.0MPH 0:02:05.1 117 0:37:28.8 9:52/M 2:15:38.4

92 Kevin Zhai 146 25 M 6 25-29 1 17 0:14:50.8 0:03:26.0 124 1:20:40.0 14.5MPH 0:01:01.4 104 0:36:02.5 9:29/M 2:16:00.7

93 Jessica Dubey 372 52 F 2 50-54 1 75 0:18:37.1 0:03:39.9 103 1:16:05.7 15.4MPH 0:01:54.9 114 0:37:10.8 9:47/M 2:17:28.4

94 Melissa Brumer 267 37 F 9 35-39 1 126 0:21:09.6 0:04:04.8 104 1:16:10.5 15.4MPH 0:03:50.3 66 0:32:31.0 8:33/M 2:17:46.2

95 Arvid Guterstam 153 28 M 7 25-29 1 168 0:24:30.4 0:05:18.6 97 1:14:50.2 15.6MPH 0:02:02.1 51 0:31:10.4 8:12/M 2:17:51.7

96 Jason Cruz 284 40 M 8 40-44 1 99 0:19:32.9 0:03:01.4 129 1:21:33.2 14.3MPH 0:01:05.0 72 0:32:58.3 8:41/M 2:18:10.8

97 Heather Zuzel 357 45 F 4 45-49 1 98 0:19:29.3 0:03:09.3 81 1:12:19.9 16.2MPH 0:01:27.3 140 0:41:57.4 11:02/M 2:18:23.2

98 Christopher Wall 165 33 M 11 30-34 1 197 0:28:38.2 0:02:33.2 86 1:13:02.1 16.0MPH 0:01:27.9 68 0:32:42.7 8:36/M 2:18:24.1

99 Kathryn Stelling 368 50 F 3 50-54 1 123 0:21:01.8 0:01:56.1 105 1:16:28.0 15.3MPH 0:01:48.5 116 0:37:24.7 9:51/M 2:18:39.1

100 Heather Newman 212 24 F 4 20-24 1 19 0:15:16.1 0:02:42.7 131 1:22:00.8 14.3MPH 0:02:20.8 110 0:36:35.8 9:38/M 2:18:56.2

101 Kat Uhlmansiek 261 36 F 10 35-39 1 74 0:18:32.6 0:03:20.0 140 1:24:04.8 13.9MPH 0:02:20.0 46 0:30:43.3 8:05/M 2:19:00.7

102 Kelley Christopfel 229 29 F 5 25-29 1 58 0:17:51.6 0:03:14.3 58 1:09:44.9 16.8MPH 0:04:12.5 153 0:43:59.1 11:34/M 2:19:02.4

103 Trevor Koop 292 43 M 9 40-44 1 198 0:29:12.8 0:06:49.2 42 1:05:39.7 17.8MPH 0:04:15.4 75 0:33:10.7 8:44/M 2:19:07.8

104 Brett Abernathy 289 42 M 10 40-44 1 60 0:18:01.8 0:03:54.3 109 1:17:41.2 15.1MPH 0:01:58.6 120 0:37:39.2 9:54/M 2:19:15.1

105 Danielle Brinkley 241 32 F 10 30-34 1 91 0:19:15.1 0:03:10.9 128 1:21:12.5 14.4MPH 0:02:56.2 71 0:32:52.9 8:39/M 2:19:27.6

106 Jeff Bowie 180 35 M 8 35-39 1 33 0:16:27.0 0:04:33.4 77 1:11:57.7 16.3MPH 0:09:49.5 112 0:36:48.1 9:41/M 2:19:35.7

107 Edit Serfozo 343 41 F 4 40-44 1 71 0:18:27.0 0:04:06.0 137 1:23:52.1 14.0MPH 0:02:05.3 70 0:32:52.6 8:39/M 2:21:23.0

108 Jessica Brown 243 32 F 11 30-34 1 176 0:25:55.2 0:04:14.2 92 1:14:05.2 15.8MPH 0:02:08.6 95 0:35:03.1 9:13/M 2:21:26.3

109 Laura Harrington 228 29 F 6 25-29 1 67 0:18:14.1 0:03:35.1 101 1:15:29.3 15.5MPH 0:02:11.6 145 0:42:26.5 11:10/M 2:21:56.6

110 Corey Pawlak 380 55 F 1 55-59 1 110 0:20:29.6 0:03:17.9 127 1:21:00.9 14.4MPH 0:01:33.9 103 0:35:56.7 9:27/M 2:22:19.0

111 Emmy Atwood 263 37 F 11 35-39 1 143 0:22:41.6 0:02:14.0 112 1:18:20.1 14.9MPH 0:01:46.6 119 0:37:30.2 9:52/M 2:22:32.5

112 Heather Wright 266 37 F 12 35-39 1 142 0:22:36.9 0:02:30.0 111 1:18:14.3 15.0MPH 0:01:42.1 118 0:37:29.5 9:52/M 2:22:32.8

113 Sally Elley 257 36 F 13 35-39 1 165 0:24:24.4 0:05:41.6 115 1:19:15.3 14.8MPH 0:03:59.5 43 0:30:15.7 7:58/M 2:23:36.5

114 Christian Esser 151 28 M 8 25-29 1 180 0:26:27.7 0:05:04.5 95 1:14:24.0 15.7MPH 0:01:57.3 102 0:35:50.5 9:26/M 2:23:44.0

115 Bonnie Decker 227 29 F 7 25-29 1 175 0:25:52.9 0:03:55.5 110 1:17:45.7 15.0MPH 0:02:07.5 89 0:34:05.3 8:58/M 2:23:46.9

116 Leslie Heller 238 31 F 12 30-34 1 101 0:19:55.5 0:02:28.2 100 1:15:26.0 15.5MPH 0:01:41.6 155 0:44:20.2 11:40/M 2:23:51.5

117 Travis Mandigo 189 38 M 9 35-39 1 7 0:13:55.1 0:03:47.3 116 1:19:32.8 14.7MPH 0:02:08.0 159 0:45:07.6 11:52/M 2:24:30.8
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Run --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike --

118 Uriah Harriman 190 38 M 10 35-39 2 122 0:21:00.3 0:04:36.9 113 1:18:24.7 14.9MPH 0:02:30.0 125 0:38:21.0 10:06/M 2:24:52.9

119 Michael Schwager 286 40 M 11 40-44 1 132 0:21:35.3 0:05:30.3 107 1:16:31.9 15.3MPH 0:01:53.0 131 0:39:29.2 10:23/M 2:24:59.7

120 Loren McWethy 174 34 M 12 30-34 1 78 0:18:43.2 0:06:40.8 102 1:15:52.0 15.4MPH 0:02:15.1 144 0:42:25.4 11:10/M 2:25:56.5

121 Christopher Davis 283 40 M 12 40-44 2 107 0:20:22.6 0:02:58.2 134 1:22:36.5 14.2MPH 0:01:43.0 126 0:38:25.5 10:07/M 2:26:05.8

122 Douglas Holtzman 314 51 M 9 50-54 1 81 0:18:48.1 0:05:44.8 139 1:24:02.4 13.9MPH 0:02:10.1 101 0:35:44.5 9:24/M 2:26:29.9

123 Amy Taricco 360 47 F 5 45-49 1 182 0:26:36.0 0:07:01.2 6 0:57:44.5 20.3MPH 0:02:00.1 192 0:53:46.1 14:09/M 2:27:07.9

124 Nelson Earnshaw 170 34 M 13 30-34 1 106 0:20:18.4 0:07:52.5 130 1:21:55.3 14.3MPH 0:04:00.3 77 0:33:17.1 8:46/M 2:27:23.6

125 Romain Jouhannet 155 29 M 9 25-29 1 195 0:28:25.4 0:03:36.0 126 1:20:49.2 14.5MPH 0:01:03.1 81 0:33:31.4 8:49/M 2:27:25.1

126 Michael Ford 304 47 M 11 45-49 1 189 0:27:37.1 0:02:41.1 117 1:19:33.9 14.7MPH 0:01:18.5 107 0:36:15.4 9:32/M 2:27:26.0

127 Bryan Van Every 175 34 M 14 30-34 1 116 0:20:49.4 0:05:31.8 132 1:22:03.3 14.3MPH 0:02:11.9 124 0:38:13.6 10:03/M 2:28:50.0

128 Karen Gunn 268 37 F 14 35-39 1 147 0:22:50.5 0:03:14.2 119 1:19:53.7 14.6MPH 0:01:36.2 135 0:41:19.5 10:52/M 2:28:54.1

129 andy seiple 337 62 M 3 60-64 1 199 0:29:51.3 0:04:21.8 122 1:20:06.2 14.6MPH 0:01:10.6 90 0:34:10.0 8:59/M 2:29:39.9

130 Heather Wallace 280 39 F 15 35-39 2 113 0:20:41.5 0:01:44.3 133 1:22:10.6 14.2MPH 0:01:59.6 147 0:43:20.4 11:24/M 2:29:56.4

131 Hilary Pentz 237 31 F 13 30-34 1 153 0:23:15.4 0:02:35.7 152 1:26:37.5 13.5MPH 0:01:16.6 106 0:36:14.6 9:32/M 2:29:59.8

132 Emily Meeks 224 28 F 8 25-29 1 133 0:21:36.2 0:07:10.2 160 1:28:39.9 13.2MPH 0:03:25.6 36 0:29:09.1 7:40/M 2:30:01.0

133 Kathy Ireland 344 42 F 5 40-44 1 82 0:18:48.5 0:03:24.5 144 1:25:00.3 13.8MPH 0:02:11.8 134 0:41:07.3 10:49/M 2:30:32.4

134 Rich Letsinger 298 44 M 13 40-44 1 179 0:26:16.9 0:06:35.0 94 1:14:18.8 15.7MPH 0:03:57.2 133 0:40:51.0 10:45/M 2:31:58.9

135 Natalie Martinovic 219 26 F 9 25-29 2 145 0:22:43.3 0:06:08.4 153 1:26:42.0 13.5MPH 0:01:32.9 98 0:35:26.5 9:19/M 2:32:33.1

136 Aaron Pollack 142 24 M 4 20-24 1 208 0:36:41.6 0:03:10.9 114 1:18:46.6 14.9MPH 0:02:20.7 57 0:31:57.9 8:24/M 2:32:57.7

137 Rachel Lavengood 382 57 F 2 55-59 1 130 0:21:30.0 0:03:02.9 123 1:20:08.1 14.6MPH 0:02:15.0 166 0:46:21.5 12:12/M 2:33:17.5

138 Claire Newman 245 32 F 14 30-34 1 112 0:20:37.1 0:06:15.2 125 1:20:40.2 14.5MPH 0:02:19.4 148 0:43:44.8 11:31/M 2:33:36.7

139 Janiece Black 225 28 F 10 25-29 1 117 0:20:51.7 0:07:13.9 120 1:19:58.9 14.6MPH 0:03:13.9 142 0:42:19.1 11:08/M 2:33:37.5

140 Kelly Shepherd 356 45 F 6 45-49 2 100 0:19:50.7 0:02:21.6 118 1:19:43.6 14.7MPH 0:01:30.2 185 0:50:17.4 13:14/M 2:33:43.5

141 Danny Robinson 326 57 M 5 55-59 1 151 0:23:10.3 0:09:17.0 141 1:24:09.8 13.9MPH 0:04:11.6 78 0:33:18.9 8:46/M 2:34:07.6

142 Yuri Reeves 393 52 F 4 50-54 1 124 0:21:05.8 0:02:48.6 154 1:26:43.1 13.5MPH 0:01:50.9 138 0:41:48.8 11:00/M 2:34:17.2

143 Amie Santiago 272 38 F 16 35-39 2 35 0:16:30.6 0:04:18.0 138 1:24:00.3 13.9MPH 0:01:38.4 182 0:49:04.1 12:55/M 2:35:31.4

144 Ruth Stepan 262 36 F 17 35-39 2 187 0:27:16.7 0:04:00.6 136 1:23:29.0 14.0MPH 0:01:58.0 128 0:38:53.3 10:14/M 2:35:37.6

145 Marilyn Franklin 234 30 F 15 30-34 2 108 0:20:23.6 0:03:54.1 164 1:29:36.6 13.1MPH 0:01:37.4 132 0:40:08.3 10:34/M 2:35:40.0

146 Carolyn Vasquez 209 23 F 5 20-24 1 27 0:15:37.8 0:03:39.4 158 1:28:18.6 13.3MPH 0:01:07.9 173 0:47:36.2 12:32/M 2:36:19.9

147 Ronald Lilley 191 38 M 11 35-39 2 118 0:20:51.8 0:05:09.7 151 1:26:35.7 13.5MPH 0:01:38.1 141 0:42:07.1 11:05/M 2:36:22.4

148 Ben Lennon 137 20 M 5 20-24 1 207 0:34:20.4 0:07:09.3 145 1:25:21.2 13.7MPH 0:01:14.6 25 0:28:27.6 7:29/M 2:36:33.1

149 Adrienne Schlosser-Hall 354 45 F 7 45-49 1 178 0:26:13.4 0:02:16.5 147 1:25:37.5 13.7MPH 0:01:16.3 137 0:41:46.9 10:59/M 2:37:10.6

150 Beth Davidow 348 44 F 6 40-44 1 104 0:20:06.2 0:02:25.6 143 1:24:50.8 13.8MPH 0:01:58.9 176 0:47:56.4 12:37/M 2:37:17.9

151 Brian Dunnington 282 40 M 14 40-44 1 134 0:21:38.8 0:04:37.8 135 1:23:14.6 14.1MPH 0:02:42.0 170 0:46:51.6 12:20/M 2:39:04.8

152 Misty Martin 260 36 F 18 35-39 1 65 0:18:10.8 0:03:00.0 163 1:29:33.6 13.1MPH 0:01:49.8 175 0:47:53.4 12:36/M 2:40:27.6

153 Amy Holweger 220 26 F 11 25-29 1 43 0:17:03.0 0:04:14.4 159 1:28:34.5 13.2MPH 0:03:05.8 177 0:48:02.4 12:38/M 2:41:00.1

154 Katherine Hein 378 54 F 5 50-54 1 163 0:24:18.0 0:03:33.5 150 1:26:18.8 13.6MPH 0:02:43.4 154 0:44:08.5 11:37/M 2:41:02.2

155 Patricia Buchanan 390 65 F 1 65-69 1 149 0:22:58.9 0:03:36.4 149 1:26:06.9 13.6MPH 0:01:11.9 178 0:48:14.9 12:42/M 2:42:09.0

156 Jill Bandrapalli 258 36 F 19 35-39 1 49 0:17:23.5 0:01:44.3 194 1:42:42.4 11.4MPH 0:02:03.2 130 0:39:14.8 10:19/M 2:43:08.2

157 Robert Newman 143 25 M 10 25-29 1 11 0:14:19.8 0:06:22.9 161 1:29:03.6 13.1MPH 0:03:01.6 186 0:50:33.5 13:18/M 2:43:21.4

158 Andrew Hatch 186 37 M 12 35-39 1 70 0:18:23.2 0:04:19.3 183 1:35:39.9 12.2MPH 0:01:03.8 156 0:44:35.7 11:44/M 2:44:01.9
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Run --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike --

159 Kate Constant 210 24 F 6 20-24 1 102 0:19:58.8 0:07:07.3 166 1:29:46.7 13.0MPH 0:05:33.6 139 0:41:54.1 11:02/M 2:44:20.5

160 Catherine Foote 387 63 F 1 60-64 1 140 0:22:34.8 0:03:58.5 156 1:27:25.9 13.4MPH 0:02:29.9 179 0:48:45.4 12:50/M 2:45:14.5

161 Madalyn Alexander 223 27 F 12 25-29 1 203 0:30:24.8 0:05:13.1 170 1:30:54.8 12.9MPH 0:02:08.3 121 0:37:47.9 9:57/M 2:46:28.9

162 Kristine Feldman 369 50 F 6 50-54 1 196 0:28:37.9 0:06:03.3 148 1:25:58.5 13.6MPH 0:01:54.4 150 0:43:57.4 11:34/M 2:46:31.5

163 Nicole Midkiff 355 45 F 8 45-49 1 192 0:28:00.5 0:05:05.7 157 1:27:30.7 13.4MPH 0:01:56.2 152 0:43:58.5 11:34/M 2:46:31.6

164 Jessica Ralston 213 24 F 7 20-24 1 202 0:30:08.6 0:04:04.6 155 1:26:54.0 13.5MPH 0:03:29.8 146 0:42:31.9 11:11/M 2:47:08.9

165 Beth Johnson 386 61 F 2 60-64 1 186 0:27:11.4 0:02:59.4 162 1:29:32.6 13.1MPH 0:02:21.0 160 0:45:21.3 11:56/M 2:47:25.7

166 Dave Spicer 336 62 M 4 60-64 1 183 0:26:40.6 0:06:04.2 146 1:25:28.5 13.7MPH 0:03:03.7 167 0:46:41.7 12:17/M 2:47:58.7

167 Benjamin McCarroll 322 54 M 10 50-54 1 158 0:23:38.8 0:03:45.6 190 1:40:58.5 11.6MPH 0:01:09.4 129 0:39:02.7 10:16/M 2:48:35.0

168 Lucy Momoh 214 25 F 13 25-29 1 114 0:20:43.2 0:06:25.0 165 1:29:43.0 13.0MPH 0:05:34.9 169 0:46:46.3 12:18/M 2:49:12.4

169 Anne Herrick 366 50 F 7 50-54 1 144 0:22:43.0 0:06:04.2 168 1:30:45.6 12.9MPH 0:02:54.6 174 0:47:47.9 12:34/M 2:50:15.3

170 Sean Dailey 147 26 M 11 25-29 2 152 0:23:14.1 0:04:35.1 167 1:30:26.5 12.9MPH 0:03:04.6 181 0:48:57.5 12:53/M 2:50:17.8

171 Jessica Hicks 233 30 F 16 30-34 1 193 0:28:02.3 0:03:56.2 188 1:39:06.2 11.8MPH 0:02:05.0 123 0:38:01.1 10:00/M 2:51:10.8

172 Sarah Winder 244 32 F 17 30-34 1 162 0:24:17.9 0:04:39.0 185 1:36:56.6 12.1MPH 0:01:53.9 158 0:44:59.2 11:50/M 2:52:46.6

173 Kateen Thiry 274 38 F 20 35-39 1 190 0:27:48.3 0:04:35.3 171 1:31:03.5 12.9MPH 0:02:11.6 172 0:47:20.1 12:27/M 2:52:58.8

174 Teresa Smith 264 37 F 21 35-39 1 148 0:22:56.0 0:02:16.7 193 1:42:38.4 11.4MPH 0:01:07.2 157 0:44:40.8 11:45/M 2:53:39.1

175 Cami Riddell 255 35 F 22 35-39 1 172 0:24:58.2 0:03:51.2 184 1:36:18.7 12.1MPH 0:01:55.9 168 0:46:44.0 12:18/M 2:53:48.0

176 Steven Garrett 149 27 M 12 25-29 1 150 0:23:02.5 0:05:31.2 142 1:24:42.6 13.8MPH 0:01:37.7 202 1:00:17.1 15:52/M 2:55:11.1

177 Amanda Remmen 352 44 F 7 40-44 1 170 0:24:52.6 0:06:42.1 176 1:32:33.0 12.6MPH 0:02:28.9 180 0:48:47.8 12:50/M 2:55:24.4

178 Kelly Henriot 379 54 F 8 50-54 1 167 0:24:27.9 0:03:32.3 192 1:42:22.7 11.4MPH 0:04:08.4 136 0:41:46.0 10:59/M 2:56:17.3

179 Scott Dudley 307 48 M 12 45-49 2 194 0:28:23.5 0:05:33.7 179 1:34:32.2 12.4MPH 0:04:09.6 151 0:43:57.7 11:34/M 2:56:36.7

180 Rachael Hannah 351 44 F 8 40-44 1 154 0:23:19.2 0:04:22.3 178 1:33:49.7 12.5MPH 0:02:37.3 188 0:52:28.4 13:48/M 2:56:36.9

181 Tyler Feldman 135 16 M 1 0-19 1 206 0:33:13.1 0:04:38.9 172 1:31:13.3 12.8MPH 0:01:51.6 164 0:45:47.2 12:03/M 2:56:44.1

182 Margaret Stoermer 371 52 F 9 50-54 1 188 0:27:34.2 0:05:30.4 181 1:35:22.8 12.3MPH 0:01:59.5 171 0:47:07.4 12:24/M 2:57:34.3

183 Elyssa Adams 197 18 F 3 0-19 1 73 0:18:28.3 0:07:32.1 186 1:36:56.9 12.1MPH 0:09:17.1 162 0:45:27.3 11:58/M 2:57:41.7

184 Amelia Bryan 201 19 F 4 0-19 1 146 0:22:44.2 0:03:19.5 199 1:43:23.0 11.3MPH 0:02:47.7 163 0:45:28.4 11:58/M 2:57:42.8

185 Eva Pomikacsek 391 65 F 2 65-69 1 191 0:27:56.9 0:06:38.8 182 1:35:31.4 12.2MPH 0:04:14.3 149 0:43:46.0 11:31/M 2:58:07.4

186 Summer Ewart 279 39 F 23 35-39 2 169 0:24:36.0 0:04:25.9 180 1:34:46.4 12.3MPH 0:02:59.9 189 0:52:51.3 13:54/M 2:59:39.5

187 Austin Bryan 138 21 M 6 20-24 1 159 0:23:45.1 0:06:14.3 196 1:42:55.7 11.4MPH 0:03:20.8 161 0:45:24.9 11:57/M 3:01:40.8

188 Robert Merin 173 34 M 15 30-34 1 164 0:24:20.9 0:05:07.7 200 1:45:39.7 11.1MPH 0:03:20.6 165 0:45:55.2 12:05/M 3:04:24.1

189 Jamie Withers 235 31 F 18 30-34 1 105 0:20:12.5 0:04:04.4 197 1:42:56.2 11.4MPH 0:02:31.6 195 0:55:24.5 14:35/M 3:05:09.2

190 Chris Heritage 389 63 F 3 60-64 1 157 0:23:35.9 0:03:50.1 169 1:30:48.9 12.9MPH 0:03:10.8 206 1:04:25.2 16:57/M 3:05:50.9

191 Linea Stern 204 20 F 8 20-24 1 120 0:20:58.5 0:05:55.7 198 1:43:15.7 11.3MPH 0:02:21.9 191 0:53:40.2 14:07/M 3:06:12.0

192 John Hoard 328 58 M 6 55-59 1 201 0:30:07.9 0:06:09.2 177 1:32:43.2 12.6MPH 0:04:14.5 193 0:54:30.1 14:21/M 3:07:44.9

193 Jessica Simulcik Smith 256 36 F 24 35-39 1 177 0:26:06.7 0:10:31.3 175 1:32:11.1 12.7MPH 0:09:36.5 183 0:49:30.8 13:02/M 3:07:56.4

194 Christy Johnson 265 37 F 25 35-39 1 205 0:32:21.4 0:04:15.7 173 1:32:06.5 12.7MPH 0:09:42.1 184 0:49:31.0 13:02/M 3:07:56.7

195 Anna Cechony 202 20 F 9 20-24 2 28 0:15:40.3 0:08:31.6 202 1:50:30.6 10.6MPH 0:02:47.6 187 0:50:40.9 13:20/M 3:08:11.0

196 Adam Bishop 158 32 M 16 30-34 1 161 0:24:13.9 0:04:16.7 195 1:42:43.8 11.4MPH 0:02:29.6 196 0:55:25.3 14:35/M 3:09:09.3

197 Rachel Berner-Hays 199 19 F 5 0-19 2 83 0:18:50.5 0:05:24.9 201 1:50:25.3 10.6MPH 0:02:48.4 190 0:53:21.6 14:02/M 3:10:50.7

198 Andrea Malott 392 70 F 1 70-99 1 173 0:25:11.3 0:08:03.4 187 1:38:25.1 11.9MPH 0:04:11.7 197 0:56:32.7 14:53/M 3:12:24.2

199 Craig Cross 335 62 M 5 60-64 2 200 0:30:00.4 0:06:25.7 174 1:32:07.5 12.7MPH 0:05:00.8 205 1:02:28.5 16:26/M 3:16:02.9
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200 Melene Thompson 383 57 F 3 55-59 1 155 0:23:23.7 0:03:44.4 203 1:51:24.5 10.5MPH 0:02:23.7 198 0:57:02.2 15:01/M 3:17:58.5
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Emily Ransom 196 18 1 0:15:51.2 0:03:08.5 1 1:10:39.2 0:00:41.6 1 0:27:27.5 1:57:48.0

2 33 Madeline Remmen 195 17 2 0:16:43.0 0:03:40.8 2 1:10:40.0 0:01:25.2 2 0:42:21.6 2:14:50.6

3 86 Elyssa Adams 197 18 3 0:18:28.3 0:07:32.1 3 1:36:56.9 0:09:17.1 3 0:45:27.3 2:57:41.7

4 87 Amelia Bryan 201 19 4 0:22:44.2 0:03:19.5 4 1:43:23.0 0:02:47.7 4 0:45:28.4 2:57:42.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Marina Stoermer 206 22 3 0:15:17.5 0:02:08.7 1 1:00:00.5 0:01:08.0 1 0:25:32.6 1:44:07.3

2 18 Annie Kean 207 22 6 0:20:32.1 0:04:50.6 2 1:09:58.2 0:02:22.6 2 0:28:57.7 2:06:41.2

3 28 Megan McCarroll 208 22 1 0:13:40.4 0:03:48.6 3 1:20:02.6 0:01:19.2 3 0:33:23.3 2:12:14.1

4 38 Heather Newman 212 24 2 0:15:16.1 0:02:42.7 4 1:22:00.8 0:02:20.8 4 0:36:35.8 2:18:56.2

5 60 Carolyn Vasquez 209 23 4 0:15:37.8 0:03:39.4 6 1:28:18.6 0:01:07.9 7 0:47:36.2 2:36:19.9

6 68 Kate Constant 210 24 5 0:19:58.8 0:07:07.3 7 1:29:46.7 0:05:33.6 5 0:41:54.1 2:44:20.5

7 73 Jessica Ralston 213 24 8 0:30:08.6 0:04:04.6 5 1:26:54.0 0:03:29.8 6 0:42:31.9 2:47:08.9

8 91 Linea Stern 204 20 7 0:20:58.5 0:05:55.7 8 1:43:15.7 0:02:21.9 8 0:53:40.2 3:06:12.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 Emily Burns 217 25 3 0:17:11.5 0:04:35.5 1 1:08:57.1 0:01:38.8 3 0:32:04.7 2:04:27.6

2 20 Stacy Cannon 221 27 1 0:16:47.0 0:03:52.3 3 1:12:30.2 0:02:23.8 4 0:32:08.7 2:07:42.0

3 21 Seyeon Malott 226 29 6 0:18:09.3 0:02:59.5 4 1:12:57.5 0:03:01.3 2 0:30:56.6 2:08:04.2

4 32 Lillian Brunner 222 27 4 0:17:22.3 0:02:02.8 5 1:14:55.8 0:01:21.2 7 0:38:48.1 2:14:30.2

5 40 Kelley Christopfel 229 29 5 0:17:51.6 0:03:14.3 2 1:09:44.9 0:04:12.5 10 0:43:59.1 2:19:02.4

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

*Overall place within gender.

Whidbey Island Triathlon

Category Results

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Saturday, August 1, 2015

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike -- -- Run --

6 44 Laura Harrington 228 29 7 0:18:14.1 0:03:35.1 6 1:15:29.3 0:02:11.6 9 0:42:26.5 2:21:56.6

7 49 Bonnie Decker 227 29 11 0:25:52.9 0:03:55.5 7 1:17:45.7 0:02:07.5 5 0:34:05.3 2:23:46.9

8 54 Emily Meeks 224 28 10 0:21:36.2 0:07:10.2 10 1:28:39.9 0:03:25.6 1 0:29:09.1 2:30:01.0

9 58 Janiece Black 225 28 9 0:20:51.7 0:07:13.9 8 1:19:58.9 0:03:13.9 8 0:42:19.1 2:33:37.5

10 64 Amy Holweger 220 26 2 0:17:03.0 0:04:14.4 9 1:28:34.5 0:03:05.8 12 0:48:02.4 2:41:00.1

11 70 Madalyn Alexander 223 27 12 0:30:24.8 0:05:13.1 12 1:30:54.8 0:02:08.3 6 0:37:47.9 2:46:28.9
12 75 Lucy Momoh 214 25 8 0:20:43.2 0:06:25.0 11 1:29:43.0 0:05:34.9 11 0:46:46.3 2:49:12.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Annika Ushio 249 33 1 0:15:29.4 0:02:52.5 1 1:03:32.4 0:01:09.1 2 0:28:49.8 1:51:53.2

2 6 Jessica Zylstra 240 31 4 0:18:12.0 0:01:39.2 3 1:05:16.3 0:01:08.8 6 0:30:56.9 1:57:13.2

3 9 Karen Leitz 236 31 5 0:18:19.6 0:03:00.0 5 1:09:21.7 0:01:38.4 1 0:25:45.1 1:58:04.8

4 12 Emily Gunn 250 34 15 0:24:27.0 0:02:05.3 2 1:03:42.4 0:01:17.7 5 0:30:30.5 2:02:02.9

5 15 Dani Friedrich 247 32 11 0:20:52.1 0:04:26.2 4 1:08:45.0 0:01:34.8 3 0:30:00.7 2:05:38.8

6 16 Esther O'Reilly 251 34 3 0:17:59.2 0:02:59.6 7 1:12:05.4 0:01:14.3 8 0:32:01.3 2:06:19.8

7 19 Mariah Ordonez 232 30 12 0:21:47.5 0:02:18.4 6 1:09:56.1 0:02:06.4 7 0:31:12.3 2:07:20.7

8 23 Gretchen Warnekros 231 30 2 0:17:41.7 0:02:29.8 8 1:14:04.9 0:02:00.6 9 0:32:27.3 2:08:44.3

9 25 Emily Hersh-Burdick 239 31 7 0:19:29.2 0:03:30.5 11 1:16:30.4 0:00:47.9 4 0:30:11.8 2:10:29.8

10 41 Danielle Brinkley 241 32 6 0:19:15.1 0:03:10.9 13 1:21:12.5 0:02:56.2 10 0:32:52.9 2:19:27.6

11 43 Jessica Brown 243 32 16 0:25:55.2 0:04:14.2 9 1:14:05.2 0:02:08.6 11 0:35:03.1 2:21:26.3

12 50 Leslie Heller 238 31 8 0:19:55.5 0:02:28.2 10 1:15:26.0 0:01:41.6 15 0:44:20.2 2:23:51.5

13 53 Hilary Pentz 237 31 13 0:23:15.4 0:02:35.7 14 1:26:37.5 0:01:16.6 12 0:36:14.6 2:29:59.8

14 57 Claire Newman 245 32 10 0:20:37.1 0:06:15.2 12 1:20:40.2 0:02:19.4 14 0:43:44.8 2:33:36.7

15 77 Jessica Hicks 233 30 17 0:28:02.3 0:03:56.2 16 1:39:06.2 0:02:05.0 13 0:38:01.1 2:51:10.8

16 78 Sarah Winder 244 32 14 0:24:17.9 0:04:39.0 15 1:36:56.6 0:01:53.9 16 0:44:59.2 2:52:46.6
17 89 Jamie Withers 235 31 9 0:20:12.5 0:04:04.4 17 1:42:56.2 0:02:31.6 17 0:55:24.5 3:05:09.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Sara McGrath 276 38 1 0:14:24.2 0:02:32.9 1 1:01:30.5 0:01:07.6 2 0:28:22.9 1:47:58.1

2 5 Erin Stoltz 253 35 5 0:18:08.1 0:02:43.2 2 1:02:29.2 0:01:35.9 6 0:32:12.1 1:57:08.5

3 11 Brenda Park 269 37 2 0:15:00.0 0:02:20.1 3 1:10:03.3 0:01:32.5 5 0:31:59.8 2:00:55.7

4 13 Leslie Eisen 271 37 9 0:19:00.0 0:02:45.7 6 1:11:58.8 0:01:41.1 1 0:27:25.9 2:02:51.5

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike -- -- Run --

5 24 Kelly Dunning 254 35 8 0:18:52.1 0:02:38.9 4 1:10:28.2 0:01:13.1 10 0:35:43.5 2:08:55.8

6 26 Emily Moss 278 39 10 0:19:12.9 0:02:21.5 8 1:14:24.4 0:01:48.8 9 0:33:11.4 2:10:59.0

7 27 Ellyce Shulman 275 38 4 0:17:49.1 0:03:58.9 5 1:10:40.1 0:01:48.5 13 0:37:49.7 2:12:06.3

8 31 Linda Patterson 398 35 12 0:21:27.7 0:03:24.2 7 1:14:06.7 0:01:56.5 8 0:33:06.1 2:14:01.2

9 35 Melissa Brumer 267 37 11 0:21:09.6 0:04:04.8 9 1:16:10.5 0:03:50.3 7 0:32:31.0 2:17:46.2

10 39 Kat Uhlmansiek 261 36 7 0:18:32.6 0:03:20.0 14 1:24:04.8 0:02:20.0 4 0:30:43.3 2:19:00.7

11 46 Emmy Atwood 263 37 14 0:22:41.6 0:02:14.0 11 1:18:20.1 0:01:46.6 12 0:37:30.2 2:22:32.5

12 47 Heather Wright 266 37 13 0:22:36.9 0:02:30.0 10 1:18:14.3 0:01:42.1 11 0:37:29.5 2:22:32.8

13 48 Sally Elley 257 36 17 0:24:24.4 0:05:41.6 12 1:19:15.3 0:03:59.5 3 0:30:15.7 2:23:36.5

14 52 Karen Gunn 268 37 15 0:22:50.5 0:03:14.2 13 1:19:53.7 0:01:36.2 15 0:41:19.5 2:28:54.1

15 63 Misty Martin 260 36 6 0:18:10.8 0:03:00.0 15 1:29:33.6 0:01:49.8 19 0:47:53.4 2:40:27.6

16 67 Jill Bandrapalli 258 36 3 0:17:23.5 0:01:44.3 21 1:42:42.4 0:02:03.2 14 0:39:14.8 2:43:08.2

17 79 Kateen Thiry 274 38 20 0:27:48.3 0:04:35.3 16 1:31:03.5 0:02:11.6 18 0:47:20.1 2:52:58.8

18 80 Teresa Smith 264 37 16 0:22:56.0 0:02:16.7 20 1:42:38.4 0:01:07.2 16 0:44:40.8 2:53:39.1
19 81 Cami Riddell 255 35 18 0:24:58.2 0:03:51.2 19 1:36:18.7 0:01:55.9 17 0:46:44.0 2:53:48.0

20 92 Jessica Simulcik Smith 256 36 19 0:26:06.7 0:10:31.3 18 1:32:11.1 0:09:36.5 20 0:49:30.8 3:07:56.4

21 93 Christy Johnson 265 37 21 0:32:21.4 0:04:15.7 17 1:32:06.5 0:09:42.1 21 0:49:31.0 3:07:56.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Kristi Eager 345 42 1 0:14:29.0 0:02:23.3 1 1:05:36.6 0:01:16.7 2 0:33:39.7 1:57:25.3

2 29 Sara Young 346 42 6 0:22:08.0 0:02:50.9 2 1:11:31.9 0:02:08.0 3 0:34:11.2 2:12:50.0

3 30 Amy Burry 349 44 3 0:18:46.9 0:02:27.9 3 1:15:19.1 0:01:36.4 4 0:35:13.0 2:13:23.3

4 42 Edit Serfozo 343 41 2 0:18:27.0 0:04:06.0 4 1:23:52.1 0:02:05.3 1 0:32:52.6 2:21:23.0

5 55 Kathy Ireland 344 42 4 0:18:48.5 0:03:24.5 6 1:25:00.3 0:02:11.8 5 0:41:07.3 2:30:32.4

6 62 Beth Davidow 348 44 5 0:20:06.2 0:02:25.6 5 1:24:50.8 0:01:58.9 6 0:47:56.4 2:37:17.9
7 82 Amanda Remmen 352 44 8 0:24:52.6 0:06:42.1 7 1:32:33.0 0:02:28.9 7 0:48:47.8 2:55:24.4

8 84 Rachael Hannah 351 44 7 0:23:19.2 0:04:22.3 8 1:33:49.7 0:02:37.3 8 0:52:28.4 2:56:36.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Stacia McInnes 361 47 1 0:14:46.7 0:01:36.1 2 0:59:36.8 0:00:50.9 1 0:28:30.0 1:45:20.5

2 17 Ana Maria Spagna 363 48 2 0:15:42.8 0:03:13.5 5 1:13:54.8 0:01:06.5 2 0:32:38.5 2:06:36.1

3 22 Valerie Heggenes 353 45 3 0:16:57.0 0:03:56.8 4 1:12:46.5 0:01:55.0 3 0:32:49.3 2:08:24.6

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike -- -- Run --

4 36 Heather Zuzel 357 45 4 0:19:29.3 0:03:09.3 3 1:12:19.9 0:01:27.3 5 0:41:57.4 2:18:23.2
5 51 Amy Taricco 360 47 6 0:26:36.0 0:07:01.2 1 0:57:44.5 0:02:00.1 7 0:53:46.1 2:27:07.9

6 61 Adrienne Schlosser-Hall 354 45 5 0:26:13.4 0:02:16.5 6 1:25:37.5 0:01:16.3 4 0:41:46.9 2:37:10.6

7 72 Nicole Midkiff 355 45 7 0:28:00.5 0:05:05.7 7 1:27:30.7 0:01:56.2 6 0:43:58.5 2:46:31.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Elise Miller 370 52 1 0:17:32.0 0:02:55.7 1 1:05:11.6 0:01:55.5 1 0:31:46.2 1:59:21.0

2 34 Jessica Dubey 372 52 2 0:18:37.1 0:03:39.9 2 1:16:05.7 0:01:54.9 2 0:37:10.8 2:17:28.4

3 37 Kathryn Stelling 368 50 3 0:21:01.8 0:01:56.1 3 1:16:28.0 0:01:48.5 3 0:37:24.7 2:18:39.1

4 59 Yuri Reeves 393 52 4 0:21:05.8 0:02:48.6 6 1:26:43.1 0:01:50.9 5 0:41:48.8 2:34:17.2
5 65 Katherine Hein 378 54 6 0:24:18.0 0:03:33.5 5 1:26:18.8 0:02:43.4 7 0:44:08.5 2:41:02.2

6 71 Kristine Feldman 369 50 9 0:28:37.9 0:06:03.3 4 1:25:58.5 0:01:54.4 6 0:43:57.4 2:46:31.5

7 76 Anne Herrick 366 50 5 0:22:43.0 0:06:04.2 7 1:30:45.6 0:02:54.6 9 0:47:47.9 2:50:15.3

8 83 Kelly Henriot 379 54 7 0:24:27.9 0:03:32.3 9 1:42:22.7 0:04:08.4 4 0:41:46.0 2:56:17.3

9 85 Margaret Stoermer 371 52 8 0:27:34.2 0:05:30.4 8 1:35:22.8 0:01:59.5 8 0:47:07.4 2:57:34.3

10 97 Audrey Jacks 367 50 10 0:31:45.3 0:05:04.8 10 2:02:13.8 0:03:47.1 10 0:59:36.2 3:42:27.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 45 Corey Pawlak 380 55 1 0:20:29.6 0:03:17.9 2 1:21:00.9 0:01:33.9 1 0:35:56.7 2:22:19.0
2 56 Rachel Lavengood 382 57 2 0:21:30.0 0:03:02.9 1 1:20:08.1 0:02:15.0 2 0:46:21.5 2:33:17.5

3 95 Melene Thompson 383 57 3 0:23:23.7 0:03:44.4 3 1:51:24.5 0:02:23.7 3 0:57:02.2 3:17:58.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 69 Catherine Foote 387 63 1 0:22:34.8 0:03:58.5 1 1:27:25.9 0:02:29.9 2 0:48:45.4 2:45:14.5

2 74 Beth Johnson 386 61 4 0:27:11.4 0:02:59.4 2 1:29:32.6 0:02:21.0 1 0:45:21.3 2:47:25.7

3 90 Chris Heritage 389 63 2 0:23:35.9 0:03:50.1 3 1:30:48.9 0:03:10.8 4 1:04:25.2 3:05:50.9
4 96 Fredrika Sprengle 388 63 3 0:27:07.4 0:05:42.6 4 1:41:13.8 0:03:12.0 3 1:02:13.6 3:19:29.4

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim --

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 66 Patricia Buchanan 390 65 1 0:22:58.9 0:03:36.4 1 1:26:06.9 0:01:11.9 2 0:48:14.9 2:42:09.0

2 88 Eva Pomikacsek 391 65 2 0:27:56.9 0:06:38.8 2 1:35:31.4 0:04:14.3 1 0:43:46.0 2:58:07.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 94 Andrea Malott 392 70 1 0:25:11.3 0:08:03.4 1 1:38:25.1 0:04:11.7 1 0:56:32.7 3:12:24.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 83 Tyler Feldman 135 16 1 0:33:13.1 0:04:38.9 1 1:31:13.3 0:01:51.6 1 0:45:47.2 2:56:44.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Derek Van Wyhe 141 23 2 0:18:44.0 0:01:32.7 1 0:57:48.2 0:00:51.1 1 0:25:26.9 1:44:22.9

2 20 Noah Loomis 136 20 1 0:16:43.0 0:02:24.9 3 1:07:15.1 0:01:24.9 2 0:26:46.8 1:54:34.7

3 27 Matthew Wilson 139 22 3 0:19:13.5 0:05:27.7 2 1:04:14.4 0:01:27.1 3 0:27:08.5 1:57:31.2

4 74 Aaron Pollack 142 24 6 0:36:41.6 0:03:10.9 4 1:18:46.6 0:02:20.7 5 0:31:57.9 2:32:57.7

5 76 Ben Lennon 137 20 5 0:34:20.4 0:07:09.3 5 1:25:21.2 0:01:14.6 4 0:28:27.6 2:36:33.1

6 84 Austin Bryan 138 21 4 0:23:45.1 0:06:14.3 6 1:42:55.7 0:03:20.8 6 0:45:24.9 3:01:40.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Kyle Hooker 150 27 1 0:10:25.9 0:01:02.3 1 0:49:03.1 0:00:43.1 1 0:19:45.8 1:21:00.2

2 24 Reid Smith 152 28 5 0:18:10.4 0:02:00.6 3 1:05:17.4 0:01:42.7 3 0:29:08.2 1:56:19.3

3 32 Austen Davis 145 25 6 0:21:08.6 0:03:34.5 2 1:03:22.3 0:02:31.5 2 0:27:59.2 1:58:36.1

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 19 and Under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 70 and Over
-- Swim --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike -- -- Run --

4 39 Matt Novack 144 25 4 0:17:18.6 0:02:42.7 5 1:08:56.1 0:03:29.0 6 0:32:09.9 2:04:36.3

5 43 Eric Baer 148 28 9 0:25:45.0 0:04:35.0 4 1:06:04.5 0:01:53.5 5 0:31:14.9 2:09:32.9

6 56 Kevin Zhai 146 25 3 0:14:50.8 0:03:26.0 8 1:20:40.0 0:01:01.4 9 0:36:02.5 2:16:00.7

7 57 Arvid Guterstam 153 28 8 0:24:30.4 0:05:18.6 7 1:14:50.2 0:02:02.1 4 0:31:10.4 2:17:51.7

8 63 Christian Esser 151 28 10 0:26:27.7 0:05:04.5 6 1:14:24.0 0:01:57.3 8 0:35:50.5 2:23:44.0

9 69 Romain Jouhannet 155 29 11 0:28:25.4 0:03:36.0 9 1:20:49.2 0:01:03.1 7 0:33:31.4 2:27:25.1

10 78 Robert Newman 143 25 2 0:14:19.8 0:06:22.9 11 1:29:03.6 0:03:01.6 10 0:50:33.5 2:43:21.4

11 82 Steven Garrett 149 27 7 0:23:02.5 0:05:31.2 10 1:24:42.6 0:01:37.7 11 1:00:17.1 2:55:11.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Kaspar Mueller 169 33 7 0:18:39.6 0:02:55.3 1 0:58:07.8 0:00:52.0 1 0:24:26.1 1:45:00.8

2 9 Zach Al Moreno 160 32 1 0:13:27.9 0:02:58.2 5 1:03:11.5 0:01:14.5 2 0:25:48.5 1:46:40.6

3 11 Michael Hanson 177 34 2 0:14:11.0 0:02:01.9 4 1:02:02.1 0:01:07.5 4 0:28:15.6 1:47:38.1

4 12 Jason StPierre 171 34 4 0:15:37.8 0:01:40.9 2 0:59:35.9 0:01:00.2 5 0:29:49.4 1:47:44.2
5 16 Isaac Leitz 159 32 6 0:18:27.9 0:03:25.2 3 1:01:50.4 0:01:29.4 3 0:27:40.0 1:52:52.9

6 40 Robert Black 167 33 5 0:16:34.4 0:03:31.5 10 1:11:59.6 0:02:06.7 6 0:31:55.0 2:06:07.2

7 41 Patrick Kirk 162 32 3 0:15:27.4 0:03:18.9 8 1:10:03.4 0:02:28.8 12 0:35:41.5 2:07:00.0

8 46 Nathan Brown 161 32 12 0:22:36.8 0:04:00.5 7 1:09:18.2 0:01:26.7 10 0:33:47.6 2:11:09.8

9 49 Michael Mequio 176 34 11 0:22:31.9 0:03:34.4 9 1:11:47.4 0:01:13.4 11 0:33:59.5 2:13:06.6

10 51 Jonathan Kline 168 33 16 0:26:42.6 0:03:46.7 6 1:07:52.7 0:01:17.1 9 0:33:43.7 2:13:22.8

11 59 Christopher Wall 165 33 17 0:28:38.2 0:02:33.2 11 1:13:02.1 0:01:27.9 7 0:32:42.7 2:18:24.1

12 66 Loren McWethy 174 34 8 0:18:43.2 0:06:40.8 12 1:15:52.0 0:02:15.1 14 0:42:25.4 2:25:56.5

13 68 Nelson Earnshaw 170 34 9 0:20:18.4 0:07:52.5 13 1:21:55.3 0:04:00.3 8 0:33:17.1 2:27:23.6

14 71 Bryan Van Every 175 34 10 0:20:49.4 0:05:31.8 14 1:22:03.3 0:02:11.9 13 0:38:13.6 2:28:50.0

15 85 Robert Merin 173 34 14 0:24:20.9 0:05:07.7 16 1:45:39.7 0:03:20.6 15 0:45:55.2 3:04:24.1

16 87 Adam Bishop 158 32 13 0:24:13.9 0:04:16.7 15 1:42:43.8 0:02:29.6 16 0:55:25.3 3:09:09.3

17 90 Richard Adams 157 30 15 0:26:30.1 0:04:52.4 17 2:05:45.3 0:02:20.2 17 1:00:03.1 3:39:31.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 18 Ben Kossick 193 39 9 0:22:03.0 0:02:33.5 1 0:59:18.2 0:01:33.8 2 0:28:15.8 1:53:44.3

2 25 Craig Lacy 178 35 5 0:17:27.1 0:02:33.8 3 1:06:28.2 0:01:12.7 4 0:28:49.2 1:56:31.0

3 28 Timothy Dwyer 187 37 2 0:14:02.9 0:03:31.1 5 1:09:58.9 0:01:14.1 3 0:28:49.1 1:57:36.1

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim --

Individual Categories Page 12 of 20



Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike -- -- Run --

4 31 Alexander Moore 184 35 4 0:17:24.7 0:01:49.1 4 1:06:46.9 0:01:16.9 5 0:31:02.8 1:58:20.4

5 36 Greg Hensrude 182 35 7 0:19:23.5 0:02:43.9 2 1:03:51.9 0:01:14.7 6 0:34:37.4 2:01:51.4

6 48 Kyoung Craddock 192 38 10 0:22:18.0 0:03:39.6 8 1:16:52.0 0:01:22.4 1 0:28:07.5 2:12:19.5

7 54 Bob Gunn 183 35 8 0:21:24.3 0:03:05.4 7 1:13:19.5 0:02:36.1 7 0:35:12.5 2:15:37.8

8 62 Jeff Bowie 180 35 3 0:16:27.0 0:04:33.4 6 1:11:57.7 0:09:49.5 8 0:36:48.1 2:19:35.7

9 64 Travis Mandigo 189 38 1 0:13:55.1 0:03:47.3 9 1:19:32.8 0:02:08.0 10 0:45:07.6 2:24:30.8

10 79 Andrew Hatch 186 37 6 0:18:23.2 0:04:19.3 10 1:35:39.9 0:01:03.8 9 0:44:35.7 2:44:01.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Lane Seeley 293 43 1 0:13:35.6 0:01:13.9 1 0:50:39.8 0:00:54.8 1 0:24:28.6 1:30:52.7

2 13 Dave Gangadean 294 43 2 0:17:00.0 0:01:54.5 3 1:00:43.4 0:01:51.6 2 0:28:15.5 1:49:45.0

3 17 Matthew Wiley 297 44 7 0:20:28.3 0:02:17.1 2 1:00:06.0 0:01:14.0 3 0:28:50.0 1:52:55.4

4 26 Thomas Pozarycki 291 42 4 0:18:14.5 0:01:41.4 6 1:06:31.3 0:01:03.8 4 0:29:33.2 1:57:04.2

5 29 Tom Stoltz 288 41 8 0:20:48.0 0:03:12.8 4 1:01:58.0 0:01:59.7 5 0:30:05.0 1:58:03.5

6 52 Tim Janecke 285 40 5 0:19:26.3 0:05:02.9 7 1:11:16.1 0:04:31.1 8 0:33:29.9 2:13:46.3

7 58 Jason Cruz 284 40 6 0:19:32.9 0:03:01.4 11 1:21:33.2 0:01:05.0 6 0:32:58.3 2:18:10.8

8 60 Trevor Koop 292 43 12 0:29:12.8 0:06:49.2 5 1:05:39.7 0:04:15.4 7 0:33:10.7 2:19:07.8

9 61 Brett Abernathy 289 42 3 0:18:01.8 0:03:54.3 10 1:17:41.2 0:01:58.6 9 0:37:39.2 2:19:15.1
10 65 Michael Schwager 286 40 9 0:21:35.3 0:05:30.3 9 1:16:31.9 0:01:53.0 10 0:39:29.2 2:24:59.7

11 73 Rich Letsinger 298 44 11 0:26:16.9 0:06:35.0 8 1:14:18.8 0:03:57.2 11 0:40:51.0 2:31:58.9

12 77 Brian Dunnington 282 40 10 0:21:38.8 0:04:37.8 12 1:23:14.6 0:02:42.0 12 0:46:51.6 2:39:04.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Richard Sivertson 305 47 1 0:11:28.6 0:01:42.5 1 0:57:07.3 0:01:02.0 1 0:25:09.0 1:36:29.4

2 10 Dan Oliver 299 45 3 0:14:27.1 0:02:07.8 2 1:02:10.0 0:01:18.8 2 0:27:20.2 1:47:23.9

3 15 Tyler Fraker 300 45 2 0:13:54.8 0:02:05.6 4 1:05:34.7 0:01:06.0 4 0:29:54.0 1:52:35.1

4 19 Corey Schlosser Hall 303 46 6 0:19:17.2 0:01:20.2 3 1:03:19.6 0:01:07.5 3 0:29:04.1 1:54:08.6

5 34 Scott Simonsen 302 45 5 0:17:39.2 0:02:44.0 5 1:07:20.8 0:02:13.0 5 0:30:55.2 2:00:52.2

6 35 George Henny 308 49 4 0:15:17.8 0:03:02.1 6 1:08:11.3 0:01:06.6 7 0:33:37.2 2:01:15.0

7 45 Michael Payne 309 49 7 0:19:59.4 0:03:03.5 8 1:12:39.9 0:01:27.0 6 0:33:33.8 2:10:43.6

8 47 Keith Gerhard 301 45 8 0:21:33.7 0:02:20.4 7 1:08:26.2 0:01:36.1 9 0:37:19.1 2:11:15.5

9 70 Michael Ford 304 47 9 0:27:37.1 0:02:41.1 9 1:19:33.9 0:01:18.5 8 0:36:15.4 2:27:26.0

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 P. Oakley 320 53 1 0:14:47.5 0:01:51.4 1 0:56:15.0 0:00:53.9 2 0:25:21.8 1:39:09.6

2 6 Tim Brand 319 53 8 0:19:21.1 0:02:05.6 2 0:58:43.1 0:00:58.8 1 0:23:33.7 1:44:42.3

3 14 Scott Petrie 317 51 2 0:16:27.6 0:02:27.7 3 1:01:22.5 0:01:08.4 3 0:28:34.7 1:50:00.9

4 23 Keith Huntley 312 51 3 0:17:42.9 0:02:20.6 4 1:03:50.6 0:01:18.2 4 0:30:38.5 1:55:50.8

5 44 Christopher Pope 311 50 7 0:19:06.7 0:02:30.4 5 1:10:36.1 0:01:48.9 7 0:36:33.8 2:10:35.9

6 50 Wade Melton 318 51 4 0:17:49.7 0:04:33.2 7 1:11:36.3 0:02:30.1 8 0:36:45.0 2:13:14.3

7 53 Cory Dyer 316 51 11 0:24:10.1 0:03:33.1 6 1:10:44.9 0:02:04.7 5 0:34:54.7 2:15:27.5

8 55 Talmadge Hickman 315 51 5 0:18:41.0 0:04:07.7 8 1:13:15.8 0:02:05.1 9 0:37:28.8 2:15:38.4

9 67 Douglas Holtzman 314 51 6 0:18:48.1 0:05:44.8 9 1:24:02.4 0:02:10.1 6 0:35:44.5 2:26:29.9
10 81 Benjamin McCarroll 322 54 10 0:23:38.8 0:03:45.6 10 1:40:58.5 0:01:09.4 10 0:39:02.7 2:48:35.0

11 89 Rick Hartman 321 53 9 0:23:25.5 0:09:39.3 11 1:52:01.9 0:11:54.3 11 0:55:13.8 3:32:14.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 21 Cyrus Rafii 324 56 3 0:18:04.5 0:02:31.3 2 1:01:54.8 0:01:24.6 1 0:31:29.6 1:55:24.8

2 30 Mitchell Novack 323 56 2 0:16:58.9 0:03:51.4 3 1:02:55.5 0:01:11.4 2 0:33:07.9 1:58:05.1

3 33 BRAD Crouch 331 59 4 0:18:53.9 0:02:30.6 1 1:01:24.2 0:01:39.0 4 0:34:18.4 1:58:46.1
4 42 Kirk Kallander 330 59 1 0:16:24.7 0:03:26.1 4 1:11:08.0 0:02:07.0 5 0:36:06.5 2:09:12.3

5 75 Danny Robinson 326 57 5 0:23:10.3 0:09:17.0 5 1:24:09.8 0:04:11.6 3 0:33:18.9 2:34:07.6

6 86 John Hoard 328 58 6 0:30:07.9 0:06:09.2 6 1:32:43.2 0:04:14.5 6 0:54:30.1 3:07:44.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Bob Thome 333 60 1 0:15:36.4 0:02:00.3 1 0:59:25.3 0:01:02.4 1 0:28:24.9 1:46:29.3

2 38 william warnekros 338 64 2 0:20:59.7 0:03:08.4 2 1:06:11.0 0:01:34.0 2 0:32:01.8 2:03:54.9

3 72 andy seiple 337 62 4 0:29:51.3 0:04:21.8 3 1:20:06.2 0:01:10.6 3 0:34:10.0 2:29:39.9

4 80 Dave Spicer 336 62 3 0:26:40.6 0:06:04.2 4 1:25:28.5 0:03:03.7 4 0:46:41.7 2:47:58.7

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 22 Frazer Mann 340 67 1 0:17:05.2 0:02:49.0 1 1:05:31.9 0:01:18.2 1 0:28:58.6 1:55:42.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 37 Blake Willeford 341 71 1 0:19:26.8 0:02:22.9 1 1:05:15.3 0:01:13.6 1 0:33:48.6 2:02:07.2

2 88 Sandy Urquhart 342 76 2 0:21:13.8 0:10:44.5 2 1:40:20.7 0:04:54.2 2 1:01:49.5 3:19:02.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Heather Wallace 280 39 7 0:20:41.5 0:01:44.3 2 1:22:10.6 0:01:59.6 4 0:43:20.4 2:29:56.4

2 2 Natalie Martinovic 219 26 8 0:22:43.3 0:06:08.4 5 1:26:42.0 0:01:32.9 1 0:35:26.5 2:32:33.1

3 3 Kelly Shepherd 356 45 5 0:19:50.7 0:02:21.6 1 1:19:43.6 0:01:30.2 6 0:50:17.4 2:33:43.5

4 4 Amie Santiago 272 38 2 0:16:30.6 0:04:18.0 4 1:24:00.3 0:01:38.4 5 0:49:04.1 2:35:31.4

5 5 Ruth Stepan 262 36 10 0:27:16.7 0:04:00.6 3 1:23:29.0 0:01:58.0 2 0:38:53.3 2:35:37.6

6 6 Marilyn Franklin 234 30 6 0:20:23.6 0:03:54.1 6 1:29:36.6 0:01:37.4 3 0:40:08.3 2:35:40.0

7 7 Summer Ewart 279 39 9 0:24:36.0 0:04:25.9 7 1:34:46.4 0:02:59.9 8 0:52:51.3 2:59:39.5

8 8 Anna Cechony 202 20 1 0:15:40.3 0:08:31.6 9 1:50:30.6 0:02:47.6 7 0:50:40.9 3:08:11.0

9 9 Rachel Berner-Hays 199 19 3 0:18:50.5 0:05:24.9 8 1:50:25.3 0:02:48.4 9 0:53:21.6 3:10:50.7

10 10 Lee Hartman 375 53 4 0:19:00.4 0:14:02.8 10 1:51:57.3 0:07:46.3 10 0:59:27.8 3:32:14.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Michael Wallace 290 42 4 0:17:05.3 0:01:17.4 1 0:53:16.6 0:00:54.5 1 0:27:19.0 1:39:52.8

2 2 Nicholas Murphy 306 47 3 0:16:03.0 0:02:09.3 3 1:11:56.7 0:01:47.1 3 0:37:09.6 2:09:05.7

3 3 Monte Prentice 310 49 2 0:15:21.0 0:03:31.5 4 1:14:03.9 0:02:47.2 2 0:36:32.1 2:12:15.7

4 4 Uriah Harriman 190 38 7 0:21:00.3 0:04:36.9 5 1:18:24.7 0:02:30.0 4 0:38:21.0 2:24:52.9

5 5 Christopher Davis 283 40 5 0:20:22.6 0:02:58.2 6 1:22:36.5 0:01:43.0 5 0:38:25.5 2:26:05.8

6 6 Ronald Lilley 191 38 6 0:20:51.8 0:05:09.7 7 1:26:35.7 0:01:38.1 6 0:42:07.1 2:36:22.4

Male Orca
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female Orca
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 70 and over
-- Swim --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike -- -- Run --

7 7 Sean Dailey 147 26 8 0:23:14.1 0:04:35.1 8 1:30:26.5 0:03:04.6 8 0:48:57.5 2:50:17.8

8 8 Scott Dudley 307 48 10 0:28:23.5 0:05:33.7 10 1:34:32.2 0:04:09.6 7 0:43:57.7 2:56:36.7

9 9 Craig Cross 335 62 11 0:30:00.4 0:06:25.7 9 1:32:07.5 0:05:00.8 9 1:02:28.5 3:16:02.9

10 10 Bart Klingler 332 59 9 0:24:54.7 0:05:43.5 11 1:53:09.2 0:02:04.0 10 1:08:57.8 3:34:49.2

DNF DNF Rick Rodriguez 325 57 1 0:14:05.4 0:01:55.8 2 1:10:24.7
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Team Usesless-Randall Leese, Des Rock, John De Wit 117 35 M 1 Male Relay Under 99 4 1 0:12:54.5 0:01:12.7 3 0:53:38.8 21.8MPH 0:00:43.6 1 0:23:17.3 6:08/M 1:31:46.9

2

The Gentlemen's Society of Athletics-Sam Wilson, Phillip Jones, Kyle 

Rapp 118 35 M 2 Male Relay Under 99 4 7 0:17:43.5 0:00:51.6 2 0:51:14.7 22.8MPH 0:00:45.3 3 0:26:04.2 6:52/M 1:36:39.3

3 Millennial Angst-Tommy Gibson, Molly Gibson, Colin Gibson 110 0 M 3 Male Relay Under 99 6 4 0:15:01.2 0:00:43.2 1 0:46:33.5 25.1MPH 0:00:40.7 11 0:36:29.5 9:36/M 1:39:28.1

4 EagerDuby Simms-Andrew Baesler, Will Simms, Mark Dubendorf 107 0 M 4 Male Relay Under 99 3 2 0:14:13.7 0:00:53.1 5 1:06:01.4 17.7MPH 0:00:48.5 2 0:25:28.3 6:42/M 1:47:25.0

5 Atwood Magic-Naomi Atwood, Brian Atwood 101 0 M 5 Male Relay Under 99 6 5 0:16:08.5 0:02:49.5 4 0:58:10.6 20.1MPH 0:01:38.3 9 0:34:31.6 9:05/M 1:53:18.5

6 Cyclemetrix Flash-Kestrelle Kozak, Sierra Kozak 105 0 F 1 Female Relay Under 99 3 6 0:16:56.0 0:00:50.3 6 1:06:11.2 17.7MPH 0:00:52.1 8 0:32:43.6 8:37/M 1:57:33.2

7 Worth a Tri-Truman Hood, Anna Hood, Karen Erickson 121 0 M 6 Male Relay Under 99 6 11 0:22:09.4 0:01:04.9 7 1:07:12.2 17.4MPH 0:00:44.1 4 0:28:20.5 7:27/M 1:59:31.1

8 Still In It-Greg Banks, Bob Windecker, Bill Koll 113 65 M 7 Male Relay Under 99 9 10 0:21:25.4 0:01:11.7 12 1:19:59.6 14.6MPH 0:00:53.9 6 0:29:57.6 7:53/M 2:13:28.2

9 SU Girls-Cathy Jeney, Shannon Greenburg, Sheila Mallahan 114 50 F 2 Female Relay Under 99 5 8 0:18:02.3 0:01:02.3 9 1:15:14.9 15.6MPH 0:00:53.9 14 0:39:29.7 10:23/M 2:14:43.1

10 Team SHelton-David Shelton, Christina Shelton 115 35 M 8 Male Relay Under 99 7 9 0:20:00.2 0:00:58.5 14 1:21:49.8 14.3MPH 0:01:00.5 10 0:34:46.7 9:09/M 2:18:35.7

11 Charlies's Angels 2.0-Angela Richard, Mary Louise Harris, Julie Eiselt 104 50 F 3 Female Relay Under 99 5 13 0:23:09.3 0:01:01.0 10 1:17:43.3 15.1MPH 0:00:55.5 12 0:36:39.5 9:39/M 2:19:28.6

12 Bonnie's Brood-Jami Bean, Mark Harrington 103 50 M 9 Male Relay Under 99 8 14 0:23:16.9 0:04:50.2 15 1:24:05.1 13.9MPH 0:00:58.8 5 0:28:51.0 7:36/M 2:22:02.0

13 Thr333 Amigos-Jacob Nelson, Ben LaBarre, Max LaBarre 120 0 M 10 Male Relay Under 99 3 12 0:22:44.5 0:01:15.6 18 1:27:52.3 13.3MPH 0:00:52.5 7 0:30:24.8 8:00/M 2:23:09.7

14 Body Trust-Amy Butcher, Carolyn Carlson 122 50 F 4 Female Relay Under 99 5 18 0:26:01.8 0:01:29.4 8 1:14:28.4 15.7MPH 0:02:44.3 17 0:44:02.7 11:35/M 2:28:46.6

15 NOVACK A Team-Amber Louis, Lauren Novack 111 35 F 5 Female Relay Under 99 4 15 0:24:12.7 0:03:32.1 16 1:26:07.7 13.6MPH 0:01:02.8 13 0:36:49.2 9:41/M 2:31:44.5

16 Team Bliss-Jacque Hodgen, Lisa Merry, Dawn Jaeger 102 50 F 6 Female Relay Under 99 5 3 0:14:37.6 0:01:13.6 19 1:30:58.5 12.9MPH 0:01:16.1 19 0:47:08.3 12:24/M 2:35:14.1

17 NOVACK B Team-Anna Novack, Steve Pritchett, Steve Pritchett 112 35 M 11 Male Relay Under 99 7 20 0:29:39.5 0:04:53.1 11 1:19:20.4 14.7MPH 0:01:28.2 15 0:40:28.1 10:39/M 2:35:49.3

18 Team dadrolyn-Carolyn Minnick, Adrian Kolbo, David Miller 106 35 M 12 Male Relay Under 99 7 19 0:26:41.5 0:01:04.6 17 1:26:49.8 13.5MPH 0:01:11.5 16 0:41:28.2 10:55/M 2:37:15.6

19 Jancie Martinovic-Neil Rixe, Terry Welch, Janice Martinovic 109 50 M 13 Male Relay Under 99 8 21 0:34:06.3 0:01:58.8 13 1:20:07.2 14.6MPH 0:01:06.0 18 0:46:09.8 12:09/M 2:43:28.1

20 Team Tenacity-Meredith Easton Brown, Sonia Doughty 116 50 F 7 Female Relay Under 99 5 16 0:24:25.9 0:01:11.9 21 1:37:10.1 12.0MPH 0:02:37.8 20 0:56:43.7 14:56/M 3:02:09.4

21 First Time Trin' It-Theresa Diekman, Heidi Patton, Monica Harris 108 35 F 8 Female Relay Under 99 4 17 0:24:51.1 0:01:51.0 20 1:36:19.4 12.1MPH 0:03:37.0 21 0:57:02.0 15:01/M 3:03:40.5

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Whidbey Island Triathlon

Overall Relays
Saturday, August 1, 2015
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Cyclemetrix Flash 105 1 0:16:56.0 0:00:50.3 1 1:06:11.2 0:00:52.1 1 0:32:43.6 1:57:33.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 BaeslerDuby Sims 107 1 0:14:13.7 0:00:53.1 1 1:06:01.4 0:00:48.5 1 0:25:28.3 1:47:25.0

2 2 Thr333 Amigos 120 2 0:22:44.5 0:01:15.6 2 1:27:52.3 0:00:52.5 2 0:30:24.8 2:23:09.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 First Time Trin' It 108 1 0:24:51.1 0:01:51.0 1 1:36:19.4 0:03:37.0 1 0:57:02.0 3:03:40.5

 Bike  Run 

Whidbey Island Triathlon

Relay Results
Saturday, August 1, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

 Swim 

Prime M/F Ages 99 to 148

Female Relay 99 to 149

SubPrime M/F Ages U99

Female Relay Under 99
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male Relay Under 99
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

 Bike  Run 

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

 Swim 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Team Usesless 117 1 0:12:54.5 0:01:12.7 2 0:53:38.8 0:00:43.6 1 0:23:17.3 1:31:46.9

2 2 The Gentlemen's Society of Athletics118 2 0:17:43.5 0:00:51.6 1 0:51:14.7 0:00:45.3 2 0:26:04.2 1:36:39.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 SU Girls 114 2 0:18:02.3 0:01:02.3 2 1:15:14.9 0:00:53.9 2 0:39:29.7 2:14:43.1

2 2 Charlies's Angels 2.0 104 3 0:23:09.3 0:01:01.0 3 1:17:43.3 0:00:55.5 1 0:36:39.5 2:19:28.6

3 3 Body Trust 122 5 0:26:01.8 0:01:29.4 1 1:14:28.4 0:02:44.3 3 0:44:02.7 2:28:46.6

4 4 Team Bliss 102 1 0:14:37.6 0:01:13.6 4 1:30:58.5 0:01:16.1 4 0:47:08.3 2:35:14.1

5 5 Team Tenacity 116 4 0:24:25.9 0:01:11.9 5 1:37:10.1 0:02:37.8 5 0:56:43.7 3:02:09.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Millennial Angst 110 1 0:15:01.2 0:00:43.2 1 0:46:33.5 0:00:40.7 3 0:36:29.5 1:39:28.1

2 2 Atwood Magic 101 2 0:16:08.5 0:02:49.5 2 0:58:10.6 0:01:38.3 2 0:34:31.6 1:53:18.5

3 3 Worth a Tri 121 3 0:22:09.4 0:01:04.9 3 1:07:12.2 0:00:44.1 1 0:28:20.5 1:59:31.1

SuperPrime M/F Ages 149-199

Female Relay 149-199

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Mixed Relay Under 99
-- Swim --

Male Relay 99 to 149

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

SubPrime Mixed Ages U99

-- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

 Bike  Run 

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

 Swim 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Team SHelton 115 1 0:20:00.2 0:00:58.5 2 1:21:49.8 0:01:00.5 1 0:34:46.7 2:18:35.7

2 2 NOVACK B Team 112 3 0:29:39.5 0:04:53.1 1 1:19:20.4 0:01:28.2 2 0:40:28.1 2:35:49.3

3 3 Team dadrolyn 106 2 0:26:41.5 0:01:04.6 3 1:26:49.8 0:01:11.5 3 0:41:28.2 2:37:15.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Bonnie's Brood 103 1 0:23:16.9 0:04:50.2 2 1:24:05.1 0:00:58.8 1 0:28:51.0 2:22:02.0

2 2 Jancie Martinovic 109 2 0:34:06.3 0:01:58.8 1 1:20:07.2 0:01:06.0 2 0:46:09.8 2:43:28.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Still In It 113 1 0:21:25.4 0:01:11.7 1 1:19:59.6 0:00:53.9 1 0:29:57.6 2:13:28.2

-- Swim --

SuperPrime Mixed Ages149-199

Mixed Relay 149-199

Prime Mixed Ages 99 to 148

Mixed Relay 99 to 149
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Super+Prime Age 200+

Male Relay 200+
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